Letnje drzavno prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Beograd, 21 - 22/5/2022

Disciplina 21
22/05/2022 - 18:51

Muski, 4 x 50m MeSovito/Medley

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod3

3
4
5
6

Panta Rei 1
Plavi Talas 1
Sveti Nikola 1
PK "BPK" Bgd 1

Grupa2od 3

OO O h~WDNE

Vojvodina 1

Novi Sad 1

Crvena Zvezda 1
Spartak Prozivka 1
Sveti Nikola 1
Dinamo 1

Partizan 1
Proleter 1

Grupa3od 3

O~NODWN P

Proleter 2

Polet 1

11. April 3

11. April 1

11. April 2
Velika Kikinda 1
Napredak 1

Panta Rei
Plavi Talas
Sveti Nikola
PK "BPK" Bgd

Vojvodina

Novi Sad

Crvena Zvezda
Spartak Prozivka
Sveti Nikola
Dinamo

Partizan

Proleter

Proleter

Polet

11. April

11. April

11. April
Velika Kikinda
Napredak

5555

25355555

325

2:33.55
2:15.26
2:27.63

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

22/05/2022 23:07 - Strana 1



